FORVIA SE

FORVIA SE

ISIN:  FR0000121147

Overview

2024/07/16 22:26:23

Price
11.025 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.52% (-0.17)

FR0000121147
FRVIA
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

2,173 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

10.89 EUR (920)
10.90 EUR (920)
11.03 EUR
11.075 EUR
10.695 EUR
11.195 EUR
10.87704 EUR
2,641

28,726.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179569,158756019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121147&ID_NOTATION=52409832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121147&ID_NOTATION=52409832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bef9d3f7d25d36f1f8f109d9d50660df52ee141788c3cdd0d09d74793a5dbf1e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=808b007b67dc37162&time=1721294994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59be17c3ca28e64cd7024b1a18604285776b397409666f4666677e4af2da384c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0686b5a5c0e27a8ba&time=1721294994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9370988d6660597c0e5ef556ad71f58d0459d1c596182e3349f40951dca96c84&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24d38ccd0463851ef&time=1721294994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e64a7e7bb0507d6f29c4d9c30939b0044cce3db997b33d59d5d4aa8621c0a8cc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a45e4878b91715e2e&time=1721294994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=972f6ad07d998f47c3773229eb6549c45d983d608ad962062f26b9f892060c69&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e81b0ef529f03a7cc&time=1721294994&tool=RSC

FORVIA SE

Details

2024/07/16 22:26:23

Price
11.025 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.52% (-0.17)

ISIN FR0000121147
Symbol FRVIA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,173 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.89 EUR (920)
Ask (Ask size) 10.90 EUR (920)
Open 11.03 EUR
High 11.075 EUR
Low 10.695 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.195 EUR
VWAP 10.87704 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,641
Trading volume 28,726.27
Number of trades 22
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -40.24% -52.56% -68.97%
Perf (abs.) -7.43 -12.22 -24.51
Beta 1.63 1.56 1.88
Volatility 51.46 45.72 53.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORVIA SE

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:00
07117

Munich 2024/ 08:18
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

21.060 EUR (2024/01/02
10.505 EUR (2024/07/09
25.240 EUR (2023/07/24
10.505 EUR (2024/07/09

Price

Trading

11.076 EUR (3,555
11.931 EUR (7,736
13.663 EUR (4,425

)
)
)
16.518 EUR (3,354)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

10.77 EUR 0.01

11.025 EUR 0.03

10.925 EUR 0.00

11.005 EUR 0.00

10.93 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3711919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11586356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813277

FORVIA SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/16

2024/
0717

2024/
07/15

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

09:57

15:30

11:14

18:18

11:12

08:10

08:08

10.825 EUR 0.00

12.00 USD 0.06

10.90 EUR 1.50

10.815 EUR 0.00

10.925 EUR 0.09

10.90 EUR 0.00

10.93 EUR 0.00

494

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1942007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31423934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325477167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325477167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325477166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325477166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2012631

FORVIA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

~ORVIA

Inspiring mobility

Contact Details
FORVIA SE

23-27 Avenue des Champs-Pierreux - 92000
Nanterre

Telefon: +33-1-72-36-70-00
Fax: +33-1-72-36-70-07
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrick Koller

Christophe
Schmitt

Christopher
Mokwa

Jean-Pierre
Sounillac
Jill Greene
Marc Maillet

Olivier Durand

Thorsten
Muschal

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michel de
Rosen

Michael Bolle

Daniel
Bernardino

Denis Mercier

Emmanuel
Pioche

Esther Gaide

Jean-Bernard
Levy

Judith Curran
Judy Curran
Nicolas Peter
Odile

Desforges

Penelope
Herscher

Robert Peugeot

Valérie Landon

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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